COMLIGHT56 LED AMBER STATUS LIGHT
Input 24VDC
Art.No.: 4000-76056-1112000
Weight: 0.06
Country of origin: ID
Model designation: Comlight56-LED-Y
Compact status light
yellow
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27371220
ECLASS-6.1 27110390
ECLASS-7.0 27110390
ECLASS-8.0 27110390
ECLASS-9.0 27110350
ECLASS-10.1 27110350
ECLASS-11.1 27110350
ECLASS-12.0 27110350
ETIM-5.0 EC000232
customs tariff number 85319000
customs tariff number 85319000
GTIN 4048879853859